

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
GRADING, MEDIANS, PAVING & PAVEMENT MARKINGS
AT PEPPERBUSH DR. & GREENOCK AVE.

0.111 MI

	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC
	ROCKY MOUNT, NC	FAYETTEVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		18475.00		23950.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		7150.00		18500.00
0003	0050000000-E	226	SUPP CLEARING & GRUBBING	0.12 ACR	1.00	0.12	10000.00	1200.00
0004	0057000000-E	226	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	100 CY	20.00	2000.00	36.00	3600.00
0005	0063000000-N	SP	GRADING	Lump Sum		135000.00		199550.00
0006	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	402 TON	100.00	40200.00	110.00	44220.00
0007	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	302 TON	100.00	30200.00	110.00	33220.00
0008	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	109 TON	171.00	18639.00	125.00	13625.00
0009	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	40 TON	520.00	20800.00	511.00	20440.00
0010	2647000000-E	852	5" MONO CONC ISLANDS (SURF MTD)	86 SY	84.75	7288.50	85.00	7310.00
0011	2655000000-E	852	5" MONO CONC ISLDS (KEY IN)	446 SY	43.60	19445.60	44.00	19624.00
0012	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		35000.00		65000.00
0013	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	5,500 LF	2.00	11000.00	2.00	11000.00
0014	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	850 LF	2.85	2422.50	7.00	5950.00
0015	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	9 EA	145.00	1305.00	250.00	2250.00
0016	4726000000-E	1205	HIP THERMO PVT MKG LINE 4" 90 MILS	145 LF	15.00	2175.00	3.00	435.00
0017	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	5,500 LF	0.85	4675.00	0.60	3300.00
0018	4820000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	850 LF	1.90	1615.00	0.75	637.50
0019	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	24 LF	9.00	216.00	5.00	120.00
0020	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	9 EA	45.00	405.00	50.00	450.00
0021	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	2,625 LF	3.00	7875.00	1.50	3937.50
0022	4870000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	37 LF	4.00	148.00	4.00	148.00
0023	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 (24", 90 MILS)	24 LF	15.00	360.00	17.00	408.00
0024	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	220 EA	5.00	1100.00	10.00	2200.00
0025	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	2 EA	1000.00	2000.00	1000.00	2000.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 369494.72 TOTAL 483075.00

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 369494.72 SUB-TOTAL 483075.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	1	369494.72
HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC	2	483075.00